(AED)
000s

CAM
(AED)
000s

TOTAL
(AED)
000s

130,000 80 30 10,400 3,900 14,300

65,000 155 45 10,075 2,925 13,000

130,000 265 45 34,450 5,850 40,300

260,000 355 45 92,300 11,700 104,000

65,000 450 45 29,250 2,925 32,175

650K SQ/FT

650,000   176,475   27,300   203,775

20% of the Other revenue includes Adver2sing, Speciality Leasing, and
Marke2ng events   40,755
Total Revenue   244,530
Landlord par2cipa2on in general overheads is 22% of revenue   48,906
EBITD   195,624

Ideal Annual Scenario 000s

Total rent   203,775

Other revenues   40,755

Total revenue   244,530

Overheads   48,906

EBITD   195,624

Financial Projections

Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 total

accupancy 80% 80% 90% 90% 95% 95% 98% 98% 98% 98%

increase -- -- 10% --- 15%

-- 10%

---

10%

---

Revenue 195,624 195,624 242,085 242,085 278,397 278,397 287,189 287,189 315,908 315,908 2,638,406

Overheads 39,125 39,125 53,259 53,259 55,679 55,679 57,438 57,438 63,182 63,182 537,365

EBITD 156,499 156,499 188,826 188,826 222,718 222,718 229,751 229,751 252,726 252,726 2,101,041

Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Opening --- 156,499 312,998 501,824 690,651 913,368 1,136,086 1,365,838 1,595,589 1,848,315

Inflow 195,624 195,624 242,085 242,085 278,397 278,397 287,189 287,189 315,908 315,908

outflow 39,125 39,125 53,259 53,259 55,679 55,679 57,438 57,438 63,182 63,182

balance 156,499 312,998 501,824 690,651 913,368 1,136,086 1,365,838 1,595,589 1,848,315 2,101,041

CASH FLOW

Financial Projections

How to handle the Project

1. Conventional Shopping Mall

2. Operate and Sell

3. Use the Project as a Freehold

4. Run the Project as Factory Outlet

How does it work

The management

A total real estate marketing

management service will be provided -

inside and outside. From consultancy

and management services to operational

delivery, they provide a range of

customised services that are designed to

meet your requirements.

About management

Key function

Management can play a key role in

aiding investors find the right